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HOUSE SIGNATURE
ANEER: Y

Peking Duck 46 (Half) / 88 (Whole)

JERURERS (CEREREE)
WINE PAIRING : jOSH CELLARS (MERLOT)

Dual Option - Processed Bones 15
AIZPSZE OGRS AR ak i 4837) (U

Salt and Pepper Crispy Duck Bone
OR Tofu and Veggies Duck Bone Soup






Deep Fried Carrot Stuff w. Egg Yolk (3)
hE LRSS ~ (3)

Mini Pumkin Puff Stuffed w. Cheese (3)
QUFE&E/hpa I (3)

Mix Mushroom Bun (3)
HEEEC (3)

Steamed Pork & Crab Meat Soup Dumplings (4)
B/ hEa (4)

Steamed Pork Soup Dumplings (4)
LRI/NER (4)

Steamed Mushroom & Chicken Soup Dumplings (4)
B/ NECL (4)

Steamed Blaek Trufﬂe & Pork Soup Dumpings(4)

YN N )

Pan Fried Pork Bun (4)
A Rilal (4)

Pan Fried Pork Dumplings (6)
KAERR I (6)

SNACKS
AN Y=

13.95
14.95
14.95
9.95
8.95
8.95
16.95
11.95

12.95



'CHEF SPECIALTY
JFE /i

Boiled Whole (Striped Bass) w. Green Peppercorn 49.95
in Hot Chili Broth -~ - [1]

HACRUK A (fyifa)

WINE PAIRING: PLUM WINE (HAKUTSURU)

Braised Striped Bass w. Lime and Lemongrass =~ '] 49.95

A ST R

Deep Fried Striped Bass w. Pine Nuts 45.95
in Sweet 8 Sour Sauce (1)

FA-firi £

Sauteed Shrimp w. Dragon Well Tea 26.95
#HF =

WINE PAIRING: SHIRAKABEGURA (JUMAD

Sauteed Crab Meat 29.95
K10 F Pk

Flank Steak w. Katsu Sauce 34.95
A A HE

WINE PAIRING: DECOY (CABERNET SAUVIGNON)

Cumin Lamb on Sizzling Plate 26.95
EHIXEA

WINE PAIRING: KAMOTSURU (JUNMAI GINJO)

Mega Lamb Skewer 16.95
PRYUEFEAH

Smoked Pork Neck Meat 25.95
BN A

WINE PAIRING: COPPOLA (CABERNET SAUVIGNON)

Sweet 8 Sour Pork Tenderloin 25.95
FHEACKE &S B

Deep Fried Tofu w. Black Truffle @ 16.95
BE T

| Spicy = (1) w.Bone =% [ Vegan £3






FEATURED SOUP
P2V

Chicken & Fish Maw Soup (8) (© 14.95
TEHAAS 7 (i)

Hot & Sour Soup w. Seafood & Tofu (8) 12.95
MR () -

Matsutake 8 Mixed Mushroom Soup  24.95
A H 577

Winter Melon Ribs Soup (1) 94.95
WA MR %

Preseved Pork Belly 8 Bamboo Soup 24.95
RAG I 73 i

Buddha's Temptation Soup (!} 44.95
ek




APPETIZERS
AUNEES

Stewed Egg w. Black Truffle
LYV IN YO

Peking Duck Spring Roll (2pcs)
2N

Vegetable Spring Roll (2pcs)

Okra in Garlic Sauce
B €A

Smashed Pepper w. Eggplants -
FE WO

Home Style Crispy Fish
S -2

Sliced Boiled Chicken (1)
=E

Boiled Chicken in Chili Sauce 1]
1K

Sliced OX Tongue in Hot & Spicy Sauce
332 & enn

Sliced Pork Belly w. Mashed Garlic Sauce
wrie E A

Sliced Beef & OX Tripe in Chili Sauce

K ZE Ml

Jelly Fish in Vinegar Sauce
ERE Sk

Steamed Lotus Roots Stuffed w. Sticky Rice (7]

FETE R KA

Sliced Mushroom w. Peppercorn Oil

WA L 4

Spicy @@ [1] w.Bone #& [7] Vegan =%

9.95

9.95

7.95

12.95

12.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

17.95

14.95

15.95

16.95

16.95

16.95




GRILLED FISH
e Gk |

1. Choose Fish Type: 47 (1)
Tilapia Ml 49.99 | Striped Bass fiFifii 54.99 | Barramundi F5%# 59.99

2. Choose Flavor: &£E 11k

- Sichuan Traditional {4 J7 N b

- Spicy Chongging Style (Chili or Hot) 2 Pk (BRER/ FHD
- Garlic Oil ##

- Golden Pepper Broth 7% -~ -

- Fresh Green Pepper £

- Aged Pickle Sauce EILFEE

- Black Bean Paste &8¢

- Tomato Broth i

- Chopped Pepper #I#fl -

3. Side Dishes Option: % fafil 52

The Standard Set H&E&44& 10.99
Enoki Mushroom, Potato, Lotus Roots, Seaweed Knot

B $2.99 / Each

Soybean Skin & 1T Potato - & Enoki Mushroom 4 %1 4%
Celtuce &5 5+ Lotus Root 3% #5 Clear Noodles BE ¥y
Konjac - Black Fungus AKE Spam 48N (4.99)
Cauliflower HALAESE  Seaweed Knot #1745  Red Tofu M1 (4.99)
Cabbage 3¢ Bean Sprout # 9.3 Ox Strip 2 EM- (6.99)
Tofu EJ3

/| Spicy @@= [!] w.Bone 558 (@ Vegan £%




HOUSE SPECIAL [
TR R HT <& -

Boiled Bullfrog /KA (1) 45.95
(Pickled Pepper 7/ il / Chili Spicy 7 ¥ ' / Fresh Pepper fiffi 2))
Deep Fried Bullfrog w. Dried Chili = (1) 37.95
A

WINE PAIRING: OYSTER BAY (SAUVIGNON BLANC)

Deep Fried Shredded Eel w. Dried Chili = [ 3495
T K i 22
Crispy Shredded Eel w. Sweet & Sour Sauce () 3495
15 5 fife fi
Shredded Eel w. Scallion in Hot Oil (] 36.95

1. 7 M ik 6 £
WINE PAIRING: KENDALL JACKSON (CHARDONNAY)

Crispy Sliced Beef w. Lime Sauce 2595
EHRRE T

WINE PAIRING: JOSH CELLARS (MERLOT)

Braised Beef Flank w. Potato . 29.95
/NIRRT S

Sliced Beef in Golden Pepper Broth - 26.95
SRl wha

Beef w. Tomato Sauce 15.95
AR R A

Braised Pork Belly in Black Tea Sauce 2195
RELRA

WINE PAIRING: COPPOLA (CABERNET SAUVIGNON)

Boiled Striped Bass w. Pickled Cabbage (1| 49.95
LMk Se e (fifa)

Lobster (1] SiF:
(Salty Egg Yolk / Ginger & Scallion / HK Style / Mapo Tofu Style =~ )
BT (Gevb/ 22/ 8RN/ R TR IE 42)

Dungeness Crab ! S.P.
(Salty Egg Yolk / Ginger & Scallion / HK Style)
At B KBE (Rvb/ 228X 0E)




ENTREES
ARERNT

Sauteed Pork Belly w. Green Pepper
VLN A

Stri Fried Pork Tripe w. Green Pepper

A pDiL 22

Sweet & Sour Spareribs (!

FaESPE e

Braised Pork Belly with Dried Bean
T EARA

Stir Fried Pig Kidney
KIBIEAE

Stir Fried Pig Liver
T K N WS I

WINE PAIRING: KENDALL JACKSON (CHARDONNAY)

Boneless Pig Feet w. Chili Sauce

EHTART

Braised Meat Balls in Brown Sauce
AR A5y e
WINE PAIRING: JOSH CELLARS (MERLOT)

Crispy Chicken w. Latte Sauce
EREERY

Chicken Feet in Black Bean Sauce
R 0% RLUTR

Stir Fried Boneless Chicken w. Chili Pepper
NP FEL NI X

Deep Fried Diced Chicken & Crispy Dough Twist
w. Dried Pepper

INKEAE BT

WINE PAIRING: OYSTER BAY (SAUVIGNON BLANC)

23:95

23.95

27.95

26.95

23.95

2395

26.95

26.95

24,95

18.95

23.95

23.95



Crispy Chicken in Blue Berry Sauce 2395

RN

Kung Pao Chicken 23.95
BHRYT

Sauteed Tofu w. Crab Meat 2395
B S

Mapo Tofu w. Minced Pork - 16.95
3-8

Deep Fried Japanese Tofu w. Mixed Seafood 1995
(1P g L JES

Crispy Shrimp w. Honey Walnuts 26.95
Wiz AR

WINE PAIRING: PLUM WINE (HAKUTSURU)

Tiger Shrimp in Sweet Chilli Sauce 26.95
EIET o)

Deep Fried Jumbo Prawn w. Salty Egg Yolk 26.95
eydEFRAF

Stri Fried Sliced Beef 26.95
B KIG

Stir Fried Sliced Beef w. Scallion 26.95
AR

Cutlet Beef w. Nori 28.95

s SN EA
WINE PAIRING: OYSTER BAY (SAUVIGNON BLANC)

Mixed Beef & OX Tripes Spam in Szechuan Chili Broth 34.95
AN RSN

/| Spicy @@ (1) w.Bone &% (€] Vegan =%



VEGETABLES
IhZ 5% 1

Stir Fried Shredded Cabbage w. Pork Belly
F il 52

Spicy & Sour Shredded Potatoes - (7]
22 k22

Stir Fried String Beans

Stir Fried Lotus Roots w. Mixed Vegetable (*
KA

Stir Fried Loofah (7]
e I
Baby Cabbage in Chicken Broth

IR

Sauteed Eggplant in Spicy Garlic Sauce
w. Minced Meat
& ho -+

Stir Fried Cauliflower w. Pork Belly
T AL

Sauteed Water Spinach (=
w. Fermented Bean Curd Sauce
JEHLZE 0052

Sauteed Pea Sprouts [7]
SR

Spicy /@ (1] w.Bone &% [@) Vegan £%

18.95

1595

15.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

16.95

18.95

21.95

2395



MAIN DISH
' G
Preserved Ham Fried Rice

3 JE b

Bacon 8 Vegetable Fried Rice
BANES T

Seafood Fried Rice
i3 i

Kimchi and Cheese Fried Rice
RS 2 o 1

Preserved Ham Fried Vermicelli
MREEOS'S i)

Seafood Fried Noodles
A fief > [T

15.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

16.95

16.95



DESSERTS
E iy
Mixed Fruit in Yogurt
R T K 45

Mango Pomelo w. Sago
Wt H &

Osmanthus Fermented Rice Ice Jelly
P4 RRE AE 0K

13.95

13.95

13.95

Peach Gummies w. Tremella (Hot / Cold) 13.95

PEBCERE (B4 7 )

DRINKS
AREE SN

Osmanthus Fermented Rice Latte (Hot)

WRRAESE 2 Ek (L)

Oreo Mocha (Hot)

AR (R

Iced Lychee Waxberry Fruit Tea
EAS UL TS TS

Oreo Frappuccino

BRI B 5 vk Sk

Mixed Fruit Tea

T At S

Peach Oolong Tea with Milk Foam
ZEEME

Peach Iced Tea
FEBk vk 45

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

6.95

6.95

Créme Brulee
FE R AT 5

Chocolate Lave
A Al s

Fried Milk
KERED)

Gluten Rice Cake w. Brown Sugar
AR

Kumgquat Lemon Tea
BRTER R

Passionfruit Tea
St SN

Yogurt Tea
(Rose / Mango / Strawberry)
TRINS R (B ER/GH)

Lava Milk
(Mango / Brown Sugar / Strawberry)
WERESY (& 58/ Bps/ 5%)

Fruits Smoothie
(Peach / Mango / Strawberry)
KKV (WEBk/ =R/ 5

13:95

13:95

13.95

1295

6.95

6.95

7.95

7.95

6.95



